OISC GOLF
METRIX

Competition name o ndo w pupie
No 1123 .4,5/6/7 8910/ 11 1213 18 - Sum_
Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 46

1 | Rafat Wozniak 2 4 3 3 /3,5 22 4 5 3 3 4 3 0 46
2 | Pawel Kiczka 2 6 33 /|3 |5|3)|3]|3 5 3 2 4 2 +1 47

Competition name o ndo w pupie * 05.07.2024 12:16 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2427777
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2427777

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

2
1
2

5
12

3
10

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10203 405 67 18 |9 101 12 13 14 [Tot QS
Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 46

3 3 5 12525 35| 5 3 125
6 8 |14 | 2 3 11 | 13 | 7 4

1 1 1
2 2 1 1 1 2 1

Competition name o ndo w pupie * 05.07.2024 12:16 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2427777

